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QUATTROCCHI KWOK
ARCHITECTS

November 30, 2016

3:30 PM

Lincoln Middle School

Sign-in Sheet

Lincoln Middle School Measure | Bond Project - Site Committee Meeting #2

Name Title Email Address
Mark Manes stbpmike@gmail.com
Joan Hulihan Classified jhulihan@alameda.k12.ca.us
| Michael Hans Principal mhans@alameda.k12.ca.us
_+ 7| Steve Allen Teacher sallen@alameda.k12.ca.us
R,fi James Ferranti Project Manager iferranti@alameda.k12.ca.us
N

/™| Robbie Lyng

Facilities & Operations

rlyng@alameda.k12.ca.us

Amy Fray

Teacher/Parent

afray@alameda.k12.ca.us

_~_| Monty Patterson

Project Manager

mpatterson@alameda.k12.ca.us

Mitzi Thompson Teacher mthompson@alameda.k12.ca.us
“_ | Nick Stephenson | QKA nicks@gka.com
A Bolyn Pitman QKA

balynp@gka.com
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